Conservation Strategy Development Team 2011 Proposed Meeting Dates
Based on a survey of team members the following meeting dates have been selected for 2011:

· Thursday, January 13, at 7 p.m.

· Wednesday, February 2 at 7 p.m.

· Thursday, March 10 at 7 p.m.

Here are the preferred 2011 meeting dates based on team feedback so far (19 responses as of Wednesday, December 8 at 11 a.m.).

The Doodle meeting survey can be found at: (http://doodle.com/z2vgpw4rgzqt6ze7)
Preferred Dates (so far – number of respondents in parentheses)

January

Thursday, January 13, at 7 p.m. (12/19)
or Wednesday, January 19 at 7 p.m. (12/19)
February

Wednesday, February 2 at 7 p.m. (13/19)
March

Thursday, March 10 at 7 p.m. (13/19)
April

Wednesday, April 20 at 7 p.m. (13/19)
or Thursday, April 21 at 7 p.m. (13/19)
May 

Wednesday, May 4 at 7 p.m. (13/19)
Wednesday, May 18 at 7 p.m. (13/19)
June

Wednesday, June 1 at 7 p.m. (13/19)
Wednesday, June 15 at 7 p.m. (13/19)
July

Thursday, July 14 at 7 p.m. (9/19)
or Wednesday, July 20 at 7 p.m. (10/19)
August

Wednesday, August 17 at 7 p.m. (10/19)
September

Wednesday, September 7 at 7 p.m. (10/19)
October

Wednesday, October 5 at 7 p.m. (9/19)
or Thursday, October 6 at 7 p.m. (9/19)
November

Wednesday, November 9 at 7 p.m. (10/19)
or Wednesday, November 17 at 7 p.m. (10/19)
